Ideal for storage applications in:
•Military S stems
•Aerospa  and Avionics
•Energy and Utilities
•Medical, Laboratory and
 Scientific esearch
•Enterprise Systems
•Industrial Automation

C: PCB Coating  A: Acrylic Conformal Coating
S: Silicone Conformal Coating
* Consult E-Disk® Part Numbering Guide
** Not available for units with PowerGuard®
Note: Please contact sales for further details on any of the E-Disk features.
DTS-MK-001-05
April 2008 4
For more information,
contact your BiTMICRO
representative at:
E-mail: sales@bitmicro.com
Tel.: +1 510-74E-DISK
 +1 510-743-3475
Fax: +1 510-743-3155
BiTMICRO®
 Networks, Inc.
47929 Fremont Boulevard
Fremont, CA 94538 USA
All rights reserved.
Copyright © 1999-2008
BiTMICRO Networks, Inc. All rights
reserved. Information in this document is
subject to change without notice.
BiTMICRO Networks does not assume any
responsibility for any errors that may
appear in this document.
U.S. Patent No. 5,822,251; 5,956,743;
6,000,006; 6,317,330; 6,496,939;
6,529,416; 6,744,635; 6,757,845;
6,970,890; 6,981,070. Other Patents
Pending.
BiTMICRO®, the BiTMICRO Networks logo,
FlashBus™, E-Disk®, securErase®,
PowerGuard®, and Ultimate Storage
Solutions™ are trademarks or registered
trademarks of BiTMICRO Networks, Inc.
Other names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective owners.
BiTMICRO’s product specifications and
engineering development objectives are
subject to change at anytime without prior
notice. All information provided herein is
provided for design comparison and reference
purposes only.
All product specifications are provided ‘‘AS IS’’
and without any warranty, express, implied or
otherwise, regarding the accuracy or the
performance of the product. BiTMICRO or any
of its authorized representatives can address
any inquiries regarding warranty terms,
methodology and the parameters used in
providing the specification.